
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 24 X 15 X 7 IN

REF: ZJMRC-260117-3101001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 16JAN26
ACTWGT: 20.94 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Brian Mendoza
Brian Mendoza

18 COMETA RD

12134421463 X 14901
CRYSTAL CITY TX 78839 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
61

02
60

10
80

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
3A

83
/5

9F
2

8879 8525 4860

     78839

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8879 8525 4860

ZJMRC-MR-2398B1-US * 1


